

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Mr. Sanjib Dey
Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Contai

Mat Suit- 22 of 2018.
CNR No. - 09000068-2018.

Present: Sri Sanjib Dey.
Additionat District Judge,
1st Court, Contai.

Order No. 71, dt. 29.05.2023.

Regular P. o. is on leave.

Today is fixed for further Order from the Hon'ble High Court.

No step is taken by the parties.

Local Bar has observed a resolution on 20.05.2023 for not to pass any adverse order in absence of steps in all cases today.

The case is adjourned today.

T0 05.07.2023 for further Order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai in-charge.