

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

*Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai*

Mat. Suit – 22 of 2018.
CNR No. 000068-2018.

Order No. 76, 14.08.2023.

Today is fixed for payment and for filing up to date status of the case pending before the Hon'ble Court, Calcutta.

Parties take no step.

In view of resolution adopted by the Local Bar on 11.08.2023 for not to pass any adverse Order for non-taking steps, the case is adjourned today for the interest of justice.

To 30.08.2023 for payment and for filing up to date status of the case pending before the Hon'ble Court, Calcutta.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.
