

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

*Present:- Sri Ajayendranath Bhattacharya,
Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai in-charge.*

Mat. Suit – 22 of 2018.
CNR No. 000068-2018.

Present: Sri Ajayendranath Bhattacharya.
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Contai.

Order No. 77, 30.08.2023.

Today is fixed for payment and for filing up to date status of the case pending before the Hon'ble Court, Calcutta.

The Court is vacant.

The Respondent is present by filing hazira.

The petitioner filed a petition praying for adjournment of this case today. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 29.09.2023 for payment and for filing up to date status of the case pending before the Hon'ble Court, Calcutta.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai in-charge.
